
日期 收入 支出 結餘 備註
1020101 8615 101年結餘8615元

1020109 5830 14445 王xx.傅xx.美xx.吳xx

1020116 500 14945 善心人士

1020131 1470 16415 善心人士.邱xx

1020222 800 17215 張xx

1020312 1000 18215 謝xx

1020326 6000 12215 陳xx.陳xx.鄭xx

1020329 17210 29425 宋xx.何xx.吳xx等

1020416 2000 27425 王xx

1020419 25000 52425 蔡xx

1020513 1000 53425 張xx

1020603 6000 47425 鄭xx.何xx.張xx

1020621 3000 50425 許xx

1020701 5000 45425 張xx.陳xx

1020802 3000 42425 楊xx

1020917 2400 44825 李xx

1020927 1000 43825 張xx

1020930 1733 45558 無名氏

1021016 1700 47258 無名氏

1021018 10746 58004 無名氏

1021018 12000 46004 張xx.王xx.謝xx各2000元,黃xx.吳xx各3000元

1021025 3000 49004 廖xx

1021031 9000 40004 楊xx.李xx.陳xx各2000元,鄭xx3000元

1021112 2000 38004 黃xx

1021129 2727 40731 無名氏

1021206 500 41231 黃xx

1021212 1000 42231 國際獅子會

1021225 2700 44931 馬xx700元,王xx2000元

1021227 2000 42931 蔡xx

102年度新北市立鶯歌工商仁愛基金收支明細表    


